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Michigan School Vocal Music Association

TIME

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

SCHOOL

Avondale Middle School
Chippewa Valley High School
Heritage Junior High School
Troy Baker Middle School
Richmond High School
Parcells Middle School

Wyandot Middle School
Utica Academy for Intl Studies HS
Marine City Middle School
Parcells Middle School
Richmond High School
Wyandot Middle School
Chippewa Valley High School

Avondale High School
Dakota High School
Boulan Park Middle School
Seneca Middle School
Anchor Bay Middle School South
Avondale High School
Dakota High School

Christopher Mason

Monty Bishop

ENSEMBLE

7th & 8th Grade Choir
Choraliers
Mixed Chorus
8th Grade Choir
Chorale
7th and 8th Grade Choir

8th Grade Choir
Mixed Chorus
MS Chorus
6th Grade Choir
Concert Choir
7th Grade Choir
Chorale

Women's Chorus
Treble Chorus
7th and 8th Grade Choir
8th Grade Choir
South Choir
Mixed Chorus
Women's Varsity Choir

ADJUDICATORS

CHORAL
Richard Hintze
SIGHT READING

Kody Wallace Linda Martino

2023 DISTRICT 16 CHORAL FESTIVAL
MONDAY, MARCH 13, 2023
DAKOTA HIGH SCHOOL

DIRECTOR

Kevin Cornwell
James Pecar
Jennifer Gard-Eret
Carrie Johnson
Stacy Clore
Leslie Saroli

Tammy Palazzolo
Jennifer Gard-Eret
Erin Kurtz
Leslie Saroli
Stacy Clore
Tammy Palazzolo
James Pecar

Kevin Cornwell
Tyler Dargis
Lea Kirksey

Nick Kuhl
Jan Boswell

Kevin Cornwell

Tyler Dargis

Betsy Marsh

ACCOMPANIST

Dave Howland
Olivia Ferguson
Jackie Koehler
Grace Gavrilas
Matt Manhart

Matt Kush
Jackie Koehler
Wesley Knust

Matt Manhart
Matt Kush
Olivia Ferguson

Dave Howland
Deborah Szeliga
Grace Gavrilas
Olivia Ferguson
Elma Resulovic
Dave Howland
Deborah Szeliga
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2023 DISTRICT 16 CHORAL FESTIVAL
TUESDAY, MARCH 14, 2023

DAKOTA HIGH SCHOOL
TIME SCHOOL ENSEMBLE DIRECTOR ACCOMPANIST
8:15 AM Armada High School Armada Chorale Rachel Ulinski -
8:30 AM Oxford High School Women's Chorus Leo Humbach Debbie Culver
8:45 AM Marysville High School 9/10 Concert Choir Michael Martin Michelle Carlson
9:00 AM Anchor Bay High School Chorale Jan Boswell Carla Likich
9:15 AM St. Clair Middle School St. Clair MS Combined Choir Cheryl Rasmussen Jyme Hager
9:30 AM Scripps Middle School Scripps Festival Singers Todd Gordon Phyllis Bengry
9:45 AM Armada High School Armada Concert Choir Rachel Ulinski Not Sure
10:15 AM Oxford High School Concert Choir Leo Humbach Debbie Culver - 4
10:30 AM Memphis High School Singers Joshua Eash Rachel McCue
10:45 AM Anchor Bay High School Concert Choir Jan Boswell Carla Likich
11:00 AM Port Huron Northern High School Concert Choir Erika Senecal Jyme Hager
11:15 AM Richmond Middle School Festival Choir Stacy Clore Matt Manhart
11:30 AM Marine City High School Concert Choir Erin Kurtz Wesley Knust
11:45 AM Roseville High School Symphonic Choir Aubrey Meade Deb Churchill
1:00 PM Davis Junior High School Mixed Chorus Jennifer Gard-Eret Jackie Koehler
1:15 PM Marine City High School Chorale Erin Kurtz Wesley Knust
1:30 PM Dakota High School Mixed Varsity Choir Tyler Dargis Deborah Szeliga
1:45 PM Arts Academy in the Woods HS Combined Choirs Catherine Rayes Beth McLeod t
2:00 PM Warren Woods Tower High School Concert Choir Scott Corpuz Ron Pietrantoni
2:15 PM Anchor Bay Middle School North 6/7/8th Grade Choir Scott Hawkins
2:30 PM Adlai Stevenson High School Titan Voices Jennifer Gard-Eret Jackie Koehler
2:45 PM Dakota High School Men's Chorus Tyler Dargis Deborah Szeliga
ADJUDICATORS | &
CHORAL A #

Christopher Mason Monty Bishop Richard Hintze  Betsy Marsh Vi !'\
SIGHT READING m&.\)\
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Kody Wallace Linda Martino \
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2023 DISTRICT 16 CHORAL FESTIVAL
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 15, 2023
STONEY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
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Michigan School Vocal Music Association

TIME SCHOOL ENSEMBLE DIRECTOR ACCOMPANIST
8:15 AM Eisenhower High School Eagle Voices Julia Holt Sara Hazen
8:30 AM Rochester High School Festival Chorus Catherine Lykins Brian Leduc
8:45 AM Stoney Creek High School Festival Tenor/Bass Chorus Dr. Brandon Ulrich Christine Gahman
9:00 AM Oakview Middle School 7th Grade Chorus Ryan Dawley Phyllis Bengry
9:15 AM Grosse Pointe Pierce Middle School 6th Grade Choir Heather Albrecht Carolyn Gross
9:30 AM Oxford High School Men's Choir Leo Humbach Debbie Culver
9:45 AM Malow Junior High School Malow Choir Julia Holt Sara Hazen
10:15 AM Rochester High School Concert Choir Catherine Lykins Brian Leduc
10:30 AM Grosse Pointe Pierce Middle School Pierce 7/8 Grade Choir Heather Albrecht Carolyn Gross
10:45 AM Oakview Middle School 8th Grade Chorale Ryan Dawley Phyllis Bengry
11:00 AM Stoney Creek High School Chorale Dr. Brandon Ulrich Christine Gahman
11:15 AM Troy Larson Middle School 7th and 8th Grade Choir Lea Kirksey Grace Gavrilas
11:30 AM Oxford High School Bella Voce Leo Humbach Debbie Culver
11:45 AM Centennial Middle School Concert Choir Melinda Towns Barbara Graves
1:00 PM West Middle School West 7th Grade Choir Tara Hammen Justin Bowse
1:15 PM Rochester High School Chorale Catherine Lykins Brian Leduc
1:30 PM Waldon Middle School 7th Grade Chorus Christina Welling Sarmad Ashkuri
1:45 PM Oxford High School Chamber Choir Leo Humbach Debbie Culver
2:00 PM Jefferson Middle School Blue Choir Jessica Vaughan Jessica Zielinski
2:15PM Armada Middle School Choir Rachel Ulinski Not Sure
2:30 PM West Middle School West 8th Grade Choir Tara Hammen Justin Bowse
2:45 PM Waldon Middle School 8th Grade Chorale Christina Welling Sarmad Ashkuri
3:00 PM Rochester High School Chamber Choir Catherine Lykins Brian Leduc

ADJUDICATORS

CHORAL

Cherub Beard Monty Bishop

Richard Hintze  Betsy Marsh / =
37 |
SIGHT READING I \
Wendy VanGent Tom Norager , _)/j
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Michigan School Vocal Music Association

TIME

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
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2023 DISTRICT 16 CHORAL FESTIVAL
THURSDAY, MARCH 16, 2023

STONEY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

SCHOOL

Stoney Creek High School
Eisenhower High School
Utica High School
Rochester Hart Middle School
Port Huron Northern High School
Marysville High School
Oxford Middle School
Eisenhower High School

Rochester Hart Middle School
Port Huron Northern High School
Avondale High School
Rochester Adams High School
Marysville High School
Oxford Middle School
Centennial Middle School

Avondale High School
St. Clair High School

St. Clair Shores Lakeview High School

Smith Middle School
Stoney Creek High School
Avondale High School

Cherub Beard

ENSEMBLE

Festival Treble Chorus
Women's Chorus
Mixed Choir
7th Grade Choir
Mixed Chorus
11/12 Concert Choir
7th Grade Choir
Show Choir

8th Grade Choir
Treble Choir
Concert Choir
Chamber Choir
Chorale
8th Grade Choir
Chamber Choir

Women of Concert Choir
St. Clair High School Chorale
Select Choir
7th and 8th Grade Choir
Chamber Singers
Men of Avondale

ADJUDICATORS
CHORAL
Sue Catanese Richard Hintze

SIGHT READING
Tom Norager

Wendy VanGent

DIRECTOR

Dr. Brandon Ulrich
Julia Holt

Lindsey Tycholiz-McKiddy

Jeff Zurkan
Erika Senecal
Michael Martin
Sydnee Harahuc
Julia Holt

Jeff Zurkan
Erika Senecal
Kevin Cornwell
Megan Saletta
Michael Martin
Sydnee Harahuc
Melinda Towns

Kevin Cornwell
Cheryl Rasmussen
Jodi Thompson
Meghan Jain
Dr. Brandon Ulrich
Kevin Cornwell

Betsy Marsh

ACCOMPANIST

Christine Gahman
Sara Hazen
Kristina Collins
Ania Sorokhtei
Jyme Hager
Michelle Carlson
Debra Culver
Sara Hazen

Ania Sorokhtei
Jyme Hager
Dave Howland
Hannah Bossner
Michelle Carlson
Debra Culver
Barbara Graves

Dave Howland
Jyme Hager
Jessica Zelinski
Grace Gavrilas
Christine Gahman
Dave Howland




